
Hannay ISO Parts Lists are available
at www.hannay.com

Hannay Reels, Inc.
553 State Route 143, Westerlo, NY 12193
www.hannay.com
Email: reels@hannay.com

Phone 1-518-797-3791
Toll Free 1-877-GO-REELS (467-3357)
Fax 1-800-REELING (733-5464)
Int’l Fax 1-518-797-3259

ISO 10
PARTS LIST

SERIES HGR
Static Grounding Reels

4M AP 7-19 H-617-HGR-P Rev 8

56C

64B

05C

30 3229 12A 28C1325A 64C63
25D

12B

56B
28A

27A
28B

56A

70B

70A

25B

25C
05A

27B

05A64A2005B

28C



4M AP 7-19 H-617-HGR-P Rev 8

PARTS LIST
ISO 10

Series HGR

When Ordering Parts
BE SURE TO SPECIFY COMPLETE MODEL NUMBER and SERIAL NUMBER OF REEL

USE PART NUMBER!
Item No. Description Part No. Quantity

05A 18" Long HGR Grounding Strap w/ Eyelets and 1/4"-20 x 1/2" Hex Head Bolt ........................... 9951.0090 1
05B HGR Cable Stop (1-3/4" O.D. x 0.22" I.D.) .................................................................................. 9951.0300 1
05C 1/8" 7 x 19 Galvanized Cable, Specify Length (per ft) ................................................................. 9951.0051 1
05C 3/32" 7 x 7 Galvanized Cable coated to 3/16" with clear vinyl, Specify Length (per ft) ............... 9951.0052 1
05C 3/32" 7 x 7 Galvanized Cable coated to 3/16" with orange vinyl, Specify Length (per ft) ............ 9951.0053 1
05C 1/8" 7 x 19 Stainless Steel Cable, Specify Length (per ft) ........................................................... 9951.0036 1
05C 1/8" 7 x 19 Stainless Steel Cable coated to 3/16" with clear vinyl, Specify Length (per ft) ......... 9951.0037 1
05C 1/8" 7 x 19 Stainless Steel Cable coated to 3/16" with orange vinyl, Specify Length (per ft) ...... 9951.0038 1
12A HGR-50 Disc(14-1/4" Dia.) inc. Disc Washers and Bearing ........................................................ 9951.0003 1
12A HGR-100 Disc (16-5/8" Dia.) inc. Disc Washers and Bearing (Not Shown) ................................ 9951.0004 1
12B HGR-50 Disc (14-1/4" Dia.) inc. EH-660 Ratchet Wheel and Bearing (Item 64B) ...................... 9951.0040 1
12B HGR-100 Disc (16-5/8" Dia.) inc. EH-660 Ratchet Wheel and Bearing  (Item 64B) (Not Shown) .. 9951.0041 1
13 HGR-50 Drum (10-3/4" Dia.) 304 SST w/ Mounting Hardware (Items 25A & 27A) ..................... 9905.8142 1
13 HGR-100 Drum (10-3/4" Dia.) 304 SST w/ Mounting Hardware (Items 25A & 27A) (Not Shown) .. 9905.8162 1
20 HGR Frame, per P20A-00290, E-Coated .................................................................................... 9906.0741 1

25A HGR-50 1/4"-20 x 1-5/8" Carriage Bolt ........................................................................................ 9904.0010 6
25A HGR-100 1/4"-20 x 1-3/4" Carriage Bolt (Not Shown) ................................................................. 9904.0011 6
25B 3/8" -16 x 2" Hex Head Cap Screw ............................................................................................. 9904.1206 1
25C 5/16"-18 x 3/4" Thread Cutting Hex Head Bolt (For Ratchet Locking Ass'y) ............................... 9958.0055 4
25D 1/4"-20 x 1/2" Hex Head Spinlock Bolt (For Ratchet Wheel) ....................................................... 9904.1058 6
27A 1/4"-20 Large Flange Spinlock Nut .............................................................................................. 9904.6002 6
27B 5/8"-18 Hex Head Nut ................................................................................................................. 9958.0018 1
28A Stainless Steel Hub Spacers (1-5/8" O.D. x 1" I.D. x 20 GA. Thick) ........................................... 9954.0037 As Req'd
28B 5/8" Lock Washer ........................................................................................................................ 9954.0031 1
28C HGR Spring Spacer, 4" O.D. x 1.01" I.D. x 0.074" Thick ............................................................. 9951.0008 2
29 3/16" x 3/4" #9 Woodruff Key for HGR Hub ................................................................................. 9951.0007 1
30 1" External Retaining Ring for HGR Hub ..................................................................................... 9951.0021 1
32 HGR Hub w/ Spring Arbor (Item 64C) ......................................................................................... 9951.0027 1

56A HGR Scoop, per P56A-00340 ..................................................................................................... 9951.0012 1
56B #8 1/4" Ring Terminal .................................................................................................................. 9951.0015 1
56C 100 Amp Cable Clamp................................................................................................................. 9951.0014 1
63 HGR-50 Spring (HSR-B6) w/ Spring Arbor (Item 64C) ................................................................ 9921.0023 1
63 HGR-100 Spring (HSR-B5) w/ Spring Arbor (Item 64C) (Not Shown) ......................................... 9921.0024 1

64A LH Ratchet Locking Assembly for HGR Reels ............................................................................ 9922.0311 1
64B EH-660 Ratchet Wheel w/ Bearing, includes (6) Item 25D.......................................................... 9951.0039 1
64C HGR Spring Arbor (Specify 1-3/4" or 2-1/4" Dia.) ........................................................................ 9951.0029 1
70A Guide Arm Positioner, per P70A-00670....................................................................................... 9951.0009 1
70B Guide Arm, per P70A-00660 ....................................................................................................... 9951.0010 1


